Evaluates: MAX77863MAX77863 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX77863 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested printed-circuit board (PCB) that demonstrates
the highly-integrated MAX77863 PMIC. The MAX77863
is a complete power management IC (PMIC) for mobile
devices using system-on-chip (SoC) application proces-
sors. The IC includes four buck regulators, nine low drop-

PART TYPE
MAX77863EVKIT# EVKIT
Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated  │  6www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX77863MAX77863 Evaluation Kit
MAX77863 EV Kit Bill of Materials
Item QTY REFERENCE DESIGNATOR DESCRIPTION PART NAME VALUE ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
1 1 BATT
3.0V Manganese Li+ Rechargeable
SMD
Panasonic - BSG, ML614S/F9FE (Digi-
key P297-ND)
Do not stuff
2 7 C12-13 C42 C44-47
0.1uF, 10V, X5R, Ceramic capacitor,
0402
Murata, GRM155R61A104KA01D 0.1uF
3 10 C14-20 C22-24
1.0uF, 6.3V, X5R, ±10% Ceramic
Capacitor, 0402
Murata, GRM155R60J105KE19D 1.0uF
4 12 C28 C31 C33-35 C38-39 C49-50 C52-54
1.0uF, 6.3V, X5R, ±10% Ceramic
Capacitor, 0402
Murata, GRM155R60J105KE19D 1.0uF Do not stuff
5 2 C9 C11
10uF, 6.3V, X5R ±20% Ceramic
Capacitor, 0805
Taiyo-Yuden, JMK212BJ106MG-T 10uF
6 3 C5 C8 C10
2.2uF, 6.3V, X5R, ±20%, Ceramic
Capacitor, 0603
Taiyo Yuden, JMK107BJ225MA 2.2uF
7 2 C21 C30
2.2uF, 6.3V, X5R, ±20%, Ceramic
Capacitor, 0402
Murata, GRM155R60J225ME19D 2.2uF
8 5 C32 C36 C51 C55-56
2.2uF, 6.3V, X5R, ±20%, Ceramic
Capacitor, 0402
Murata, GRM155R60J225ME19D 2.2uF Do not stuff
9 6 C2 C4 C6-7 C26-27
22uF, 6.3V, X5R, ±20%, Ceramic
Capacitor, 0805
Taiyo-Yuden, JMK212BJ226KA 22uF
10 2 C1 C3
4.7uF, 6.3V, X5R, ±20%, Ceramic
Capacitor, 0805
Taiyo Yuden, JMK212BJ475KG 4.7uF
11 1 C29
4.7uF, 6.3V, X5R, ±20%, Ceramic
Capacitor, 0603
Murata, GRM188R60J475KE19D 4.7uF
12 1 C37
4.7uF, 6.3V, X5R, ±20%, Ceramic
Capacitor, 0603
Murata, GRM188R60J475KE19D 4.7uF Do not stuff